Damer

Sara Enqvist
Erika Lind

Eva Tjader
Caroline Nordén
Eva Hases

Edith Hult

Frida Rindevall
Inger Hedlund
Susanne Bostrom
Sandra B
Gabriella Olsen
Jessica Trammer

Maria Sparrman Hedlund

Gerd Loéfquist

Gulli Renstrom
Elizabeth Westerlund
Inger Granlund

Flickor

Mira Tjarnlund
Elsa Henriksson

Herrar

Daniel Hallgren
Jonatan Lundmark
Niklas Markstrom
David Norberg
Anders Rindevall
Benny Hedlund
Alexander Lindgren
Jorgen Hellstrom
Lars Johansson
Ola Backman
Fredrik Ekenstedt
Martin Edeljung
Nils Fallman
Anders Hedlund
Mikael Lundgren
Lars Lindholm
Bertil Sandstrém
Jan Halvarsson
Christopher Lundstrém
Kurt Eriksson
Robert Holmgren
Hans Brannstréom
Henrik Westerlind
Kai Nedergard

Ulf Renstrom
Tobias Norrfors
Dan Granlund

Pojkar

Edvin Olsson
Vilmer Kagstréom

22:14
23:00
23:53
24:30
25:11
25:21
25:36
25:45
27:12
27:52
29:16
29:49
30:40
33:06
33:15
36:38
41:03

20:09
23:13

17:51
18:37
18:55
19:07
19:35
20:33
20:35
20:42
20:54
21:17
21:57
22:39
22:49
23:41
23:45
23:53
24:50
25:47
26:09
26:36
26:40
26:56
27:13
29:00
33:06
34:07
42:00

22:40
22:52



Robin Sundqvist

Hugo Holmlund

Viktor Hallgren

Wilgot Engvist

Melker Backvid

Oliver Ostrom

Hjalmar Morén Holmstrém
Dexter Videmy

Alfred Marklund

Theo Lindberg Persson
Isak Almstrém

Melker Olsson

Lian Bdeir

Wille Kack

Hector Lundmark

Axel Lindberg

Viggo Hallsten

Noel Olsson

Utan tid

Magnus Westerlund
Emma Bystedt

23:22
24:04
24:53
25:19
26:04
26:19
26:22
26:26
26:58
27:01
27:05
29:15
29:25
31:16
33:17
34:25
37:50
39:21






